
 

 

                    MAHAVIR SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL   
& MAHAVIR JUNIOR MODEL SCHOOL 

  
 

           Fees structure for 2023-2024 
                                     
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Head Rs. 

Admission Fees 
      (Non Refundable)     

200/- 

Caution Money 
 

Nil 

Registration Fees 
      (Non Refundable) 

25/- 

Annual Charges 
    PS & PP 
    I To III 
   IV To XII  

 
11,880/- p.a. 
12,468/- p.a. 
14,340/- p.a. 

 
TUITION FEES: 
PS & PP 
I To III 
IV &  V 
VI To VIII 
IX &  X 
XI &  XII 

 
 

5,000/- p.m. 
5,880/- p.m. 
7,065/- p.m. 
7,430/- p.m. 
7,855/- p.m. 
8,575/- p.m. 

 
DEVELOPMENT FEES  
(MAXIMUM 15% OF 
TUITION FEES) 
PS & PP 
I To III 
IV &  V 
VI To VIII 
IX &  X 
XI &  XII 

 
 
 
 

64/- p.m. 
21/- p.m. 
33/- p.m. 
43/- p.m. 
65/- p.m. 
76/- p.m. 

 
BUS FEES: 
MSMS (For 11 months) 

 
 

1,500/- p.m. 
 

 
PTA Fund  
  

 
10/- p.m. per parent 

SPORTS GURU PROGRA. 
FEE 
For PP & PS only 
 

 
171/- p.m. 


