

MAHAVIR SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL & MAHAVIR JUNIOR MODEL SCHOOL

Fees structure for 2023-2024

Head	Rs.
Admission Fees (Non Refundable)	200/-
Caution Money	Nil
Registration Fees (Non Refundable)	25/-
Annual Charges PS & PP I To III IV To XII	11,880/- p.a. 12,468/- p.a. 14,340/- p.a.
TUITION FEES: PS & PP I To III IV & V VI To VIII IX & X XI & XII	5,000/- p.m. 5,880/- p.m. 7,065/- p.m. 7,430/- p.m. 7,855/- p.m. 8,575/- p.m.
DEVELOPMENT FEES (MAXIMUM 15% OF TUITION FEES) PS & PP I To III IV & V VI To VIII IX & X XI & XII	64/- p.m. 21/- p.m. 33/- p.m. 43/- p.m. 65/- p.m. 76/- p.m.
BUS FEES: MSMS (For 11 months)	1,500/- p.m.
PTA Fund	10/- p.m. per parent
SPORTS GURU PROGRA. FEE For PP & PS only	171/- p.m.